SBR Business Unit
SBR Product Presentation
Solar PV Module
- Confidential -
Project Next Step RS v18_Dr. Lu.ppt
Super Barrier Rectifier SBR
SBR is a proprietary and patented Diodes Inc technology that utilizes a
MOS mfg’ing process (compared to bipolar process) to create a superior

With low profile height,  new SBR
bypass diodes can be
possibly integrated into the
solar panel
(DO-201AD)
Current SBRs Offering for Solar Panel Market
Part No. Description Package Max TJ
VF @ rated
current
125°C, Typ
IR @ rated
voltage,
125°C, Typ
Samples
Availability
SBR8A45SP5 8 Amperes / 45 Volts, Low VF SBR PowerDI-5 200C* 0.52V 10mA Avaliable Now!
SBR10U45SP5 10 Amperes / 45 Volts, Ultra-Low VF SBR PowerDI-5 200C* 0.38V 9mA Avaliable Now!
SBR1045SP5 10 Amperes / 45 Volts, Standard Version SBR PowerDI-5 200C* 0.47V 7mA Avaliable Now!
SBR10U45SD1 10 Amperes / 45 Volts, Ultra-Low VF SBR DO-201 200C* 0.38V 9mA Avaliable Now!
SBR12A45SD1 12 Amperes / 45 Volts, Low VF SBR DO-201 200C* 0.40V 9mA Avaliable Now!
SBR15U30SP5 15 Amperes / 30 Volts, Ultra-Low VF SBR PowerDI-5 200C* 0.36V 1.5mA Avaliable Now!
SBR3045SCTB 30 Amperes / 45 Volts, Low VF SBR TO-263 200C* 0.54V 9mA Avaliable Now!
New SBRs Solar Product Developments
SBR1045SD1 10 Amperes / 45 Volts, Low VF SBR DO-201 200C* 0.47V 7mA Avaliable Now!
SBR1545SD1 15 Amperes / 45 Volts, Low VF SBR DO-201 200C* 0.45V 9mA Apr-11
SBR12U45SLH 12 Amperes / 45 Volts, Ultra-Low VF SBR PowerDi-5SP 200C* 0.54V 9mA Apr-11
*Selectively Rated
- Confidential -
Project Next Step RS v18_Dr. Lu.ppt
12